  USER MANUAL
1
#MPJ2748
27” X 48” Pallet Jack
5500 LB. WEIGHT CAPACITY
PLEASE READ ENTIRE MANUAL BEFORE USE       08/2024
  USER MANUAL
2

719 30719 Spring pin 1
720 30720 Nut 1
721 30721 Bolt 1
722 30722 Pump body 1
  USER MANUAL
15
BF Pump
Item # Part # Part Detail Quantity
401 30401 Small pump core 1
402 30402 Cover of spring 1
403 30403 Big spring cap 1
404 30404 Dust ring Φ18*26*4.5/6 1
405 30405 Seal washer Φ18*26*5 1
406 30406 Small cylinder 1
407 30407 Copper gasket 1
408B 30408B Dust ring Φ31.5 1
409B 30409B O-ring Φ31.5 1
410B 30410B Seal washer Φ31.5 1
411B 30411B Slide bushing 1
412B 30412B O-ring 1
413 30413 Steel ball Φ19 1
414 30414 Piston rod 1
415 30415 Pump body 1
416 30416 Bolt 1